  P R I C E S   L I S T    2 0 1 7
Rev. 1.1 Valid from 01 October 2016
ModelsModels
LenghtLenght
Mt.Mt.
BeamBeam
Mt.Mt.
WeightWeight
Kg.Kg.
MaxMax
personperson
cap.cap.
MaxMax
engineengine
HpHp
CategoryCategory
CECE
PricePrice
(VAT excluded)(VAT excluded)
Series Series JJ
J 1450J 1450 4,17 1,62 136 3 30 D € 2.600,00€ 2.600,00
J 1650J 1650 4,78 1,62 159 5 40 D € 3.100,00€ 3.100,00
Series Series DLXDLX
1655 DLX1655 DLX 4,82 1,70 261 6 50 D € 4.900,00€ 4.900,00
1765 DLX1765 DLX 5,15 1,95 340 8 75 C € 6.300,00€ 6.300,00
1965 DLX1965 DLX 5,76 1,95 386 9 90 C € 7.100,00€ 7.100,00
1780 DLX1780 DLX 5,18 2,30 397 9 90 C € 7.400,00€ 7.400,00
1980 DLX1980 DLX 5,80 2,36 499 11 115 C € 8.800,00€ 8.800,00
2180 DLX2180 DLX 6,30 2,36 567 14 140 C € 10.000,00€ 10.000,00
2480 DLX2480 DLX 7,25 2,36 635 17 150 C € 11.500,00€ 11.500,00
Series Series DLX EWDLX EW
2390 DLX EW2390 DLX EW 7,25 2,60 907 18 175 C € 16.600,00€ 16.600,00
2590 DLX EW2590 DLX EW 7,57 2,60 1.043 20 200 C € 20.300,00€ 20.300,00
2790 DLX EW2790 DLX EW 8,25 2,60 1.134 22 225 C € 24.800,00€ 24.800,00